Monitorler

27

23

23

27

27

21

22

23

23

23

27

23

Uriin

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

Marka

Philips

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

135,45

145,95

198,45

208,95

208,95

103,95

103,95

126,00

135,45

135,45

141,75

157,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24

27

27

23.

27

27

27

34

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

198,45

204,75

240,45

241,50

241,50

267,75

483,00

798,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



